
IBSF World Snooker Championships Masters - Doha / Qatar 2017

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 1/2 - Printed: 3.02.2026 21:02

Group A

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Elfed Evans Wales 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 15 1 14

2 Mohsen Bukshaisha Qatar 0 3 3 3 3 5 4 12 4 8

3 Pierre Jordaan South Africa 1 0 3 3 3 5 3 10 8 2

4 Mark Hannah New Zealand 0 0 2 3 1 5 1 6 12 -6

5 Ali Reza Jokar Iran 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 15 -15

6 Martin Søndergaard Denmark 0 1 0 3 3 5 2 7 10 -3

Group B

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Aidan Owens England 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 14 4 10

2 Munier Cassim South Africa 0 0 3 3 3 5 3 9 8 1

3 Rafath Habib India 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 15 3 12

4 Muhammed Leysi Türkiye 0 2 0 3 3 5 2 8 10 -2

5 Mohammad Gheini Iran 1 0 1 1 3 5 1 6 12 -6

6 Vitaliy Ivaniv Ukraine 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 15 -15

Group C

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Darren Morgan Wales 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 2 10

2 Khurram Agha Pakistan 1 3 3 3 4 3 10 4 6

3 Sinan Cetinkaya Türkiye 0 0 3 1 4 1 4 11 -7

4 Alexey Borminskiy Russia 0 1 2 0 4 0 3 12 -9

5 Juha Lehto Finland 1 0 3 3 4 2 7 7 0

Group D

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Imran Shahzad Pakistan 3 1 2 3 3 5 3 12 6 6

2 Dale Kwok New Zealand 0 0 2 3 1 5 1 6 14 -8

3 Noel Rodrigues Moreira Brasil 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 14 5 9

4 Ihab Al-Salih Iraq 3 3 0 1 0 5 2 7 13 -6

5 Richard Emery England 0 2 3 3 2 5 2 10 12 -2

6 Wang Chooi Tan Belgium 0 3 1 3 3 5 3 10 9 1

Group E

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Chris Todd Australia 1 1 3 3 3 5 3 11 7 4

2 Anthony Bonnar Ireland 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 14 6 8

3 Muhammad Yousuf Pakistan 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 15 5 10

4 Frank Schröder Germany 1 2 2 3 3 5 2 11 9 2

5 Mohammad Al-Binali Qatar 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 15 -15

6 Januário Souza Brasil 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 3 12 -9

Group F

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Christian Hochmayer Austria 0 3 3 2 4 2 8 7 1

2 Noppadon Noppachorn Thailand 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 0 12

3 Palmi Einarsson Iceland 0 0 3 2 4 1 5 11 -6

4 Anver Abdul Azeez Sri Lanka 1 0 2 1 4 0 4 12 -8

5 David Judd New Zealand 3 0 3 3 4 3 9 8 1



IBSF World Snooker Championships Masters - Doha / Qatar 2017

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 2/2 - Printed: 3.02.2026 21:02

Group G

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Esa Kaikumaa Finland 3 2 3 3 4 3 11 7 4

2 Ng Yam Shui Hong Kong China 2 3 3 3 4 3 11 5 6

3 Steven Ebejer Australia 3 0 3 3 4 3 9 8 1

4 Mohammad Ali Alipour Iran 2 2 2 3 4 1 9 11 -2

5 Mohamed Zuraish Hashim Sri Lanka 0 0 1 2 4 0 3 12 -9

Group H

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Abdul Mohsin Qatar 0 3 1 3 4 2 7 10 -3

2 Peter McCullagh Australia 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 1 11

3 Brian McPhee Ireland 2 0 3 3 4 2 8 6 2

4 Cherag Ramakrishnan India 3 1 0 3 4 2 7 9 -2

5 Andrey Vill Russia 2 0 0 2 4 0 4 12 -8

Group J

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Mario Van Herk Belgium 1 2 3 3 4 2 9 10 -1

2 Phaithoon Phonbun Thailand 3 2 3 3 4 3 11 4 7

3 Alok Kumar India 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 6 6

4 Bernhard Müllner Austria 2 0 1 3 4 1 6 10 -4

5 Moosa Saleem Mauritius 2 0 1 1 4 0 4 12 -8

Group K

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Saleh Mohammadi Afghanistan 0 3 3 3 4 3 9 6 3

2 John Farrell Ireland 3 3 3 3 4 4 12 3 9

3 Emyr Humphreys Wales 2 0 3 3 4 2 8 7 1

4 Hisataka Kamihashi Japan 1 2 0 3 4 1 6 10 -4

5 Cader Mohamed Mauritius 0 1 1 1 4 0 3 12 -9


